RAL
llama Jan
Vornanen Sakari
Savolainen Mikko
Heinonen Timo
Vaittiniemi Timo
Viljakainen Markku
Nousiainen Kari
Pulkkinen Mika
Jokinen Jari
Parikka Pertti
Lempidinen Riku
Reponen Ari-Matti
Raty Antti
Jaatinen Pekko
llves Sami
Luoto Satu
Mononen Edvard
Hirvonen Janne

Rossi Eetu
Mylldri Jukka
Partanen Pentti
Hanninen Tuomo
Kesélahti Veli-Matti
Molarius Jari

Res. Piirien mestaruus 2019 (kokonaistulokset)

llama Jan
Vornanen Sakari
Heinonen Timo
Vaittiniemi Timo
Viljakainen Markku
Pulkkinen Mika
Nousiainen Kari
Lempidinen Riku
Jokinen Jari
Savolainen Mikko
Mononen Edvard
Luoto Satu
Parikka Pertti
Reponen Ari-Matti
Rossi Eetu
Hirvonen Janne
Myllari Jukka

llves Sami
Molarius Jari
Jaatinen Pekko
Réty Antti
Kesélahti Veli-Matti
Hénninen Tuomo
Partanen Pentti

199
198
193
191
189
188
183
177

173
164
130
97 (5x)
97 (2x)
9%
95
93 (2x)
93
91
90 (2x)
90 (1x)
85
80
74
70

891
848
843
834
786
742
685
682
621
514
411
391
384
383
358
355
354

349 (4x)

349 (2x)
338
313
264
255
179

RA2
llama Jan
Savolainen Mikko
Heinonen Timo
Vaittiniemi Timo
Vornanen Sakari
Viljakainen Markku
Pulkkinen Mika
Lempidinen Riku
Nousiainen Kari
llves sami
Mononen Edvard
Jokinen Jari
Reponen Ari-Matti
Raty Antti
Luoto Satu
Molarius Jari
Rossi Eetu
Hirvonen Janne

Mylldri Jukka
Kesélahti Veli-Matti
Jaatinen Pekko
Hénninen Tuomo

327
321
307
287
286
280
235
215

201

162

149

146
136 (3x)

136

134

127
123 (7x8)
123 (4x8)

120

118

106

73

RA3

Vornanen Sakari
llama Jan
Heinonen Timo
Vaittiniemi Timo
Pulkkinen Mika
Parikka Pertti

Lempidinen Riku

Viljakainen Markku

Jokinen Jari

Nousiainen Kari

Luoto Satu

Partanen Pentti

Mononen Edvard

Parikka Pertti

Rossi Eetu

Jaatinen Pekko

Mylldri Jukka

Reponen Ari-Matti

Hirvonen Janne

Raty Antti

Molarius Jari

Kesélahti Veli-Matti

Hanninen Tuomo

llves Sami

194 (7x)
194 (6x)

185
184
183
182
181
177

89 (1x)

88 (2x)
88 (1x)

175
169
95
94
93

89

85
81
80
77
72
54
51

RA4

Vaittiniemi Timo
llama Jan

Vornanen Sakari
Heinonen Timo
Lempidinen Riku
Pulkkinen Mika

Viljakainen Markku
Nousiainen Kari

Jokinen Jari

Mononen Edvard

Molarius Jari

Luoto Satu

Reponen Ari-Matti

Hirvonen Janne

Mylldri Jukka

Rossi Eetu

Hanninen Tuomo

Jaatinen Pekko

llves Sami
Parikka Pertti

174
171
170
160
156
147
141
132

56 (2*9)
56 (1*9)

127
76
75
69
65
60

48
48

41
38



